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Girls Volleyball  
Fall 2021 Season Schedule 

Day, Date   Opponent  Levels  H/A  Time  Bus Time  

Tuesday, August 24  Nashville  F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Thursday, August 26  Waterloo (Gibault) F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Saturday, August 28  Carlinville Tourney JV/V  Away  9:00 AM TBA 

August 30 – September 2 Marissa/New Athens Varsity Tourney  TBA  TBA 

Tuesday, September 7 Sparta   F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Thursday, September 9 Carlyle   F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:30 PM 

Saturday, September 11 Wood River Varsity Tourney    8:30 AM 7:00 AM 

Tuesday, September 14 Red Bud  F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:00 PM 

Thursday, September 16 Okawville   F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:40 PM 

Tuesday, September 21 Roxana   F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:15 PM 

Saturday, September 25 Chester  F/JV/V  Home  10:30 AM 

Tuesday, September 28 Salem   F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Thursday, September 30 Sparta   F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:15 PM 

Tuesday, October 5  Greenville  F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:15 PM 

Thursday, October 7  Red Bud  F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM 

Saturday, October 9  Red Bud Varsity Tourney    TBA  TBA 

Saturday, October 9  Greenville JV Tourney     TBA  TBA 

Tuesday, October 12  Okawville  F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Thursday, October 14  Carlyle   F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM Senior Night 

Monday, October 18  Chester  F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 2:45 PM 

Tuesday, October 19  Centralia  F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:15 PM 

Saturday, October 23  Fairfield Varsity Tourney    TBA  TBA 


